			   SPECIFICATIONS
			   DOCUMENT #W61
YSI MultiLab Line
Benchtop Instruments for the Lab
The YSI MultiLab line of instruments provide easy to use and easy-
to-calibrate menu-driven operation ideal for any laboratory. These
one, two, or three channel benchtop meters for the measurement
of pH, ORP, conductivity and/or optical-based dissolved oxygen

©2013 YSI, a xylem brand
     Printed in the USA.  W61-01 May, 2013
MultiLab Line Ordering Information
1FD350Y  4010-1 One channel IDS benchtop instrument; universal power supply; electrode stand; manual; software and USB cable
1FD460Y  4010-2 Two channel IDS benchtop instrument; universal power supply; electrode stand; manual; software and USB cable
1FD470Y  4010-3 Three channel IDS benchtop instrument; universal power supply; electrode stand; manual; software and USB cable
626570  BOD Lab Kit - Includes 4010-1 One Channel benchtop instrument (1FD350Y) and Optical BOD probe (626500)
626571  Advanced BOD Lab Kit - Includes 4010-1 One Channel benchtop instrument (1FD350Y), Optical BOD probe (626500) and BOD Analyst
    Pro desktop software for the calculation of BODs (625120)
626572  pH Lab Kit - Includes 4010-1 One Channel benchtop instrument (1FD350Y) and Double Junction pH electrode (103740Y)
626573  BOD/pH Lab Kit - Includes 4010-2 Two Channel benchtop instrument (1FD460Y), Optical BOD probe (626500) and Double Junction pH
    electrode (103740Y)
626574  Advanced BOD/pH Lab Kit - Includes 4010-2 Two Channel benchtop instrument (1FD460Y), Optical BOD probe (626500), Double
    Junction pH electrode (103740Y) and BOD Analyst Pro desktop software for the calculation of BODs (625120)
103740Y (4110)  pH, Plastic, Gel, Digital, Double Junction, 1.5 m (~5 ft) cable
103741Y (4110-3) pH, Plastic, Gel, Digital, Double Junction, 3 m (~10 ft) cable
103750Y (4120)  pH, Plastic, 3 mol KCl, Digital, Double Junction, 1.5 m (~ 5 ft) cable
103780Y (4130)  pH, Glass, 3 mol KCl, Digital, Double Junction, 1.5 m (~ 5 ft) cable
103790Y (4210)  ORP, Glass, Digital, Double Junction, 1.5 m (~ 5 ft) cable
301710Y (4310)  Conductivity, Epoxy, 4-Graphite Electrodes, Digital, 1.5 m (~ 5 ft) cable
301711Y (4310-3) Conductivity, Epoxy, 4-Graphite Electrodes, Digital, 3 m (~ 10 ft) cable
301720Y (4320)  Conductivity, Stainless Steel, 2-Electrodes, Digital, 1.5 m (~ 5 ft) cable
626500  Optical Dissolved Oxygen; Self-Stirring, BOD Probe, 2 m (~6.5 ft) cable